
1 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/1632-5hp-1ph-reduction-motor
8/18/25

1632 5HP 1PH Reduction Motor
Product Images

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/1632-5hp-1ph-reduction-motor


2 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/1632-5hp-1ph-reduction-motor
8/18/25

Description

Index
Number Part Number Description Size Qty

1 6293351 Hex Socket Cap Screw 1/4" x 1/4" 6

2 6293352 Bearing Cover  2

3 6293353 Ball Bearing  2

4 6293354 Back Conveyor Roller Base (L)  1

5 6293355 Roller  1

6 6293356 Key 6 x 6 x
20mm 1

7 6293357 Back Conveyor Roller & Motor Base  1

8 6293358 Key 5 x 5 x
25mm 1

9 6293267 Set Screw 1/4" x 1/4" 4

10 6293359 Chain  1

11 6293360 Sprocket  1

12 6293332 Hex Head Screw 5/16” x 2” 5

13 6293361 Cover  1

14 6293362 Hex Socket Cap Screw 1/4" X 2” 1

15 6293495 Reduction Motor Assembly, 1 PH (Items 16
thru 38)  1

 6293498 Reduction Motor Assembly, 3 PH (Items 16
thru 38)  1

16  Body  1

17  Gear B 40T 1

18  Gear A 19T 1

19  Ball Bearing  4

20  Gear B 47T 1

21  Gear C 14T 1

22  Output Shaft  1

23  Key 5 x 5 x
10mm 1

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/1632-5hp-1ph-reduction-motor


3 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/1632-5hp-1ph-reduction-motor
8/18/25

24  Gear D 46T 1

25  Washer  1

26  Ball Bearing  1

27  Oil Seal 20, 35, 7 1

28  Rear Cover  1

29  Oil Seal 12, 22, 5 1

30  Needle Bearing 1012 1

31  Washer  1

32  O-Ring  1

33  Fixing Screw  3

34  Gear A 8T 1

35  Motor 1/4 HP, 1
PH 1

  Motor 1/4 HP, 3
PH 1

36  Key 5 x 5 x
25mm 1

37  Motor Label  1

38  Key 4 x 4 x
10mm 2

39 6293385 Hex Head Screw 5/16” x
3/8” 6

40 6293386 Sprocket  1

41 6293289 Hex Nut 5/16” 4

42 6293341 Gear Washer 5/16” 8

43 6293299 Flat Washer 5/16” 8

44 6293249 Hex Head Screw 5/16” x
1/2" 4

45 6293387 Flat Head Screw 5/32” x 1” 4

46 6293388 Stop Plate  1

47 6293277 Hex Head Screw 3/8” x
1-1/2” 2

48 6293218 Flat Washer 3/8” 4

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/1632-5hp-1ph-reduction-motor


4 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/1632-5hp-1ph-reduction-motor
8/18/25

49 6293389 Shaft  2

50 6293331 Pan Head Screw 5/32” x 1” 8

51 6293390 Shaft Base  2

52 6293391 Wing Screw 1/4” x 1/2" 2

53 6293392 Conveyor Belt  1

54 6293393 Working Table  1

55 6293289 Hex Nut 5/16” 2

56 6293394 Spring Washer 5/16” 8

57 6293300 Hex Head Screw 5/16” X 1” 8

58 6293395 Stop Plate Annex  2

59 6293396 PVC Roller  2

60 6293397 Hex Head Screw 5/16” X
1-1/2” 2

61 6293398 Ring  2

62 6293241 Ball Bearing  2

63 6293399 Adjust Bolt 3/8” X
1-1/2” 2

64 6293400 Roller  1

65 6293401 Shaft  1

66 6293402 Roller Base (L)  1

67 6293403 Roller Base (R)  1

68 6293404 Roller Frame (L)  2

69 6293405 Roller Frame (R)  2

70 6293406 Roller  2

71 6293407 Pan Head Screw 5/32” X
1-3/4” 2

72 6293408 Front Plate  1

73 6293409 Limit Switch  1

74 6293330 Pan Head Screw 5/32” X
1/2" 1

75 6293410 Bakelite  1

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/1632-5hp-1ph-reduction-motor


5 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/1632-5hp-1ph-reduction-motor
8/18/25

76 6293411 Hex Head Screw 3/8” X 1/2" 2

77 6293212 Hex Nut 1/2" 8

78 6293412 Bolt 1/2" X
1-3/8” 8

79 6293331 Pan Head Screw 5/32” X 1” 1

80 6293413 Spring Washer 1/2" 8

81 TS-1550021 Flat Washer  5

82 6293500 Roller  2

Additional Information

Stock Number 1791250-6

Products in this set

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/1632-5hp-1ph-reduction-motor

